
c a ke s  by

vistas@featherhill.co.za

071 331 0056



TA B L E  O F  contents
Available Flavours

Cake Pricing Guide

Custom Create your own Cake

Cheesecake Flavours

Macaron Flavours

Cupcake Flavours

02

02

03

05

05



CAKE FLAVOURS 
*We use Swiss Meringue Buttercream in all of our cakes

Dark Chocolate with Chocolate Ganache
Vanilla
Salted Caramel
Caramel and Co�ee
Black Forest

AVA I L A B L E  F L AVO U R S

C A K E  P R I C I N G  G U I D E

LUNCHBOX CAKES 
Serves 1 - 2 

MINI CAKES

Serves 3 - 6 

SINGLE TIER

Serves 8 - 10
Serves 12 - 14 
Serves 16 - 20 
Serves 20 - 26

DOUBLE BARREL (TALL CAKES)
Serves 16 - 20 
Serves 24 - 28 
Serves 32 - 52

Red Velvet with Cream Cheese Icing
Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese Icing
Vanilla with Lemon Curd Filling
(Other flavour arrangements can be made). 

TWO TIER CAKES 
Serves 25 - 36
 

Serves 38 - 50  

THREE TIER CAKES

Serves 80 - 110  

R190

R415

R820
R1200
R1500
R1700

R1800
R2300
R3050

R2700

R4900

 
10cm x 5cm 

12cm x 10cm

16cm x 14cm
18cm x 14cm
20cm x 14cm
22cm x 18cm

16cm x 28cm
18cm x 24cm
20cm x 24cm

 
T1   16cm x 14cm
T2  20cm x 14cm
 
T1  16cm x 14cm
T2  22cm x 18cm  

T1   16cm x 14cm
T2  22cm x 18cm
T3  26cm x 18cm

T1: TIER ONE   T2: TIER TWO  T3: TIER THREE
 

VISTAS CAKE MENU | 2026 02

R3200



These are previous designs that you can choose from. Each cake is individually crafted and bespoke designs 
can be created by sharing reference images, to assist us to make your dreams come true.

C U S TO M  C R E AT E  YO U R  OW N  C A K E

VISTAS CAKE MENU | 2026 03





You deserve it.

C H E E S E C A K E  F L AVO U R S

Peppermint Crisp
Mixed Berry
Lotus Bisco�
Brownie Bottom
Caramel Fudge
Turkish Delight
Lemon Meringue 

25cm - 8-12 Slices  R900

M AC A R O N  F L AVO U R S

*All our macarons are filled with a Buttercream base

White Chocolate Ganache 
Dark Chocolate Ganache
Salted Caramel
Nutella
Pistachio

Per Macaron R20

C U P C A K E  F L AVO U R S

Dark Chocolate with Chocolate Ganache
Vanilla
Salted Caramel
Caramel and Co�ee
Black Forest
Red Velvet with Cream Cheese Icing
Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese Icing 
Vanilla with lemon Curd Filling
(Other Flavour arrangements can be made)

Per Cupcake R45

Cupcakes can only be ordered in 
amounts of 6, 12, 18, 24, 30, 36, 48. 
Choose 1 flavour per 6 cupcakes. 

VISTAS CAKE MENU | 2026 05


