

cakes by
Vista's
AT THE FEATHER HILL



vistas@featherhill.co.za

071 331 0056

TABLE OF *contents*

Available Flavours	02
Cake Pricing Guide	02
Custom Create your own Cake	03
Cheesecake Flavours	05
Macaron Flavours	05
Cupcake Flavours	



AVAILABLE FLAVOURS

CAKE FLAVOURS

*We use Swiss Meringue Buttercream in all of our cakes

Dark Chocolate with Chocolate Ganache
Vanilla
Salted Caramel
Caramel and Coffee
Black Forest

Red Velvet with Cream Cheese Icing
Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese Icing
Vanilla with Lemon Curd Filling
(Other flavour arrangements can be made).

CAKE PRICING GUIDE

LUNCHBOX CAKES

Serves 1 - 2 10cm x 5cm **R190**

MINI CAKES

Serves 3 - 6 12cm x 10cm **R415**

SINGLE TIER

Serves 8 - 10	16cm x 14cm	R820
Serves 12 - 14	18cm x 14cm	R1200
Serves 16 - 20	20cm x 14cm	R1500
Serves 20 - 26	22cm x 18cm	R1700

DOUBLE BARREL (TALL CAKES)

Serves 16 - 20	16cm x 28cm	R1800
Serves 24 - 28	18cm x 24cm	R2300
Serves 32 - 52	20cm x 24cm	R3050

TWO TIER CAKES

Serves 25 - 36	T1 16cm x 14cm T2 20cm x 14cm	R2700
----------------	----------------------------------	--------------

Serves 38 - 50	T1 16cm x 14cm T2 22cm x 18cm	R3200
----------------	----------------------------------	--------------

THREE TIER CAKES

Serves 80 - 110	T1 16cm x 14cm T2 22cm x 18cm T3 26cm x 18cm	R4900
-----------------	--	--------------

T1: TIER ONE

T2: TIER TWO

T3: TIER THREE

CUSTOM CREATE YOUR OWN CAKE

These are previous designs that you can choose from. Each cake is individually crafted and bespoke designs can be created by sharing reference images, to assist us to make your dreams come true.





CHEESECAKE FLAVOURS

Peppermint Crisp	25cm - 8-12 Slices	R900
Mixed Berry		
Lotus Biscoff		
Brownie Bottom		
Caramel Fudge		
Turkish Delight		
Lemon Meringue		

MACARON FLAVOURS

<i>*All our macarons are filled with a Buttercream base</i>	<i>Per Macaron</i>	R20
White Chocolate Ganache		
Dark Chocolate Ganache		
Salted Caramel		
Nutella		
Pistachio		

CUPCAKE FLAVOURS

Dark Chocolate with Chocolate Ganache	<i>Per Cupcake</i>	R45
Vanilla		
Salted Caramel		
Caramel and Coffee		
Black Forest		
Red Velvet with Cream Cheese Icing		
Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese Icing		
Vanilla with lemon Curd Filling		
(Other Flavour arrangements can be made)		

Cupcakes can only be ordered in amounts of 6, 12, 18, 24, 30, 36, 48. Choose 1 flavour per 6 cupcakes.

You deserve it.